
Possible Shooting Competitions 
2021-2022

DATE NAME LOCATION FORMAT HOSTED BY

Saturday, September 18, 2021 Bluejay Shootout Texas Premier in 
Sealy Needville FFA

Saturday, October 09, 2021 SCTP LEAGUE COMPETITION ASC
100 

sporting(*), 50 
trap

Katy FFA

Saturday, November 13, 2021 SCTP LEAGUE COMPETITION Blackwood Gun 
Club

100 
sporting(*), 
50 5-stand 

Blackwood

Friday, December 3, 2021 Battle of the FFAs Kickapoo, Waller Concordia FFA

Saturday, December 4, 2021 Battle of the FFAs Kickapoo, Waller Concordia FFA

Saturday, January 22, 2022 SCTP LEAGUE COMPETITION Texas Premier 
-Sealy

100 
sporting(*), 
50 super 
sporting

Spring Branch FFA/Faith 
West FFA

February 16-20, 2021 SALE Jr. Shootout San Antonio

Saturday, March 26, 2022 SCTP LEAGUE COMPETITION Tonakaway – 
College Station

100 
sporting(*), 

50 5-stand(*) 
or 100 

sporting(*)

Concordia FFA

Saturday, April 23, 2022 SCTP LEAGUE COMPETITION Greater Houston 
Sports Club

100 
sporting(*), 
50 skeet(*), 
50 trap(*)

Katy Dusters

April 27-May 1, 2022 NSCA State Championship Fort Worth

Saturday, May 07, 2022 SCTP REGIONAL/DFW/HOUSTON CUP HOG HEAVEN 200 Sporting 
Clays TX SCTP



Possible Shooting Competitions 
2021-2022

Saturday, May 14, 2022 SCTP REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP WACO SKEET 
AND TRAP 100 Skeet TX SCTP

Sunday, May 15, 2022 SCTP REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP WACO SKEET 
AND TRAP 100 Trap TX SCTP

June 5-7, 2022 Texas Ag Clays State Tournament
NATIONAL 
SHOOTING 
COMPLEX

Thursday, June 09, 2022 SCTP TEXAS STATE CHAMPIONSHIP
NATIONAL 
SHOOTING 
COMPLEX

100 Skeet, 
Trap, 

Sporting, SS
TX SCTP

Friday, June 10, 2022 SCTP TEXAS STATE CHAMPIONSHIP
NATIONAL 
SHOOTING 
COMPLEX

100 Skeet, 
Trap, 

Sporting, SS
TX SCTP

Saturday, June 11, 2022 SCTP TEXAS STATE CHAMPIONSHIP
NATIONAL 
SHOOTING 
COMPLEX

100 Skeet, 
Trap, 

Sporting, SS
TX SCTP

Sunday, June 12, 2022 SCTP TEXAS STATE CHAMPIONSHIP
NATIONAL 
SHOOTING 
COMPLEX

100 Skeet, 
Trap, 

Sporting, SS
TX SCTP

July 9-16, 2022 SCTP NATIONAL CHAMPIOSHIPS MARANGO, 
OHIO ALL EVENTS SSSF

July 19-23, 2022 Texas State 4h Champtionship
NATIONAL 
SHOOTING 
COMPLEX

DATE NAME LOCATION FORMAT HOSTED BY


